finish
T1
T1

T4
T4

T7

T7

T7
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15

Concordia Invitational
Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR

Columbia Edgewater Men's and Columbia Edgewater Men's
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

finish top 20 schools scores
T1 Concordia Univ. (OR) 290 277
T1 Simon Fraser 290 277
3 Western Washington 282 289
4 Colorado - CO Springs 301 273
5 Westminster College - UT 295 283
6 Academy of Art University 290 290
7 Saint Martin's University 293 292
8 Montana State - Billings 296 295
9 Holy Names University 304 294
10 Northwest Nazarene 305 298
11 Hawaii - Hilo 312 292
12 Grays Harbor CC 307 308
13 Dominican (CA) 306 311
14 Bellevue College WA 304 315

top 20 players school
Aidan Goodfellow  Simon Fraser

Julius kreutzer

Jargen Viken

Academy of Art University
Concordia Univ. (OR)

Jaxson Daskalos Concordia Univ. (OR)

Isaac Lee

Simon Fraser

Maxwell Turnquist ~ Saint Martin's University
Michael Crisologo * Simon Fraser

Ignacio De la
Jordan Lee

Travis Bossio
Tanner Comes

Drew Halili
Aidan Thain
Caleb Trost
Ethan Casto
Luke Dugger

Vega Colorado - CO Springs
Western Washington
Grays Harbor CC
Colorado - CO Springs
Western Washington
Western Washington
Montana State - Billings
Western Washington
Holy Names University

Jonah Pemberton * Concordia Univ. (OR)

Parker Scalin

g Colorado - CO Springs

J. David Timmins Westminster College - UT

567
567
571
574
578
580
585
591
598
603
604
615
617
619

71
66
73
73
71
69
74
71
72
70
74
71
71
73
68
73
72
79
73

-1
-1
+3
+6
+10
+12
17
+23
+30
+35
+36
+47
+49
+51
scores
65 136
70 136
65 138
67 140
69 140
72 141
68 142
71 142
70 142
73 143
69 143
72 143
72 143
70 143
76 144
71 144
72 144
65 144
71 144
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1 2
T2 ™
T2 T1
1 3
6 T4
8 T4
T2 6
5 7
7 T8
T14 T8
T9 10
1M1 "
13 12
12 13
T9 T14

Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club

Portland, OR

Columbia Edgewater Men's and Columbia Edgewater Men's

Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

Concordia Univ. (OR) 290
Simon Fraser 290
Western Washington 282

Westminster College - UT 295
Colorado - CO Springs 301
Academy of Art University 290

Saint Martin's University 293
Montana State - Billings 296
Hawaii - Hilo 312
Holy Names University 304
Northwest Nazarene 305
Grays Harbor CC 307
Dominican (CA) 306
Bellevue College WA 304

277
277
289
283
273
290
292
295
292
294
298
308
311
315

Scores

567
567
571
574
574
580
585
591
591
598
603
615
617
619

+12
+17
+23
+23
+30
+35
+47
+49
+51
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Start

T5
1
T17
T5
T17

T5
T28
T10

T5

T5
T28
T17

T63
T17
T10
T17
T28
T28
T28
T45
T45
T28
T10
T10
T10
T28
T10
T17
T28
T63
T17
T56
T40
T28
T45
T40
T17
T17
T28
T10
T40

T17

Finish
T
T1
3
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15

20
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T34
T34
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36

T45

Player

Aidan Goodfellow
Julius kreutzer
Jargen Viken
Isaac Lee

Jaxson Daskalos
Maxwell Turnquist
Ignacio De la Vega
Michael Crisologo *
Jordan Lee

Aidan Thain
Travis Bossio
Drew Halili
Tanner Comes
Caleb Trost

Ethan Casto
Parker Scaling

J. David Timmins
Jonah Pemberton *
Luke Dugger
Ryan Stolys

Scott Kerr

Logan Skalka
Otto Homruen
Riley Killip

Masen Ward
Cody Oakes
Sebastian Lundberg
Viktor Olund

Max Lunt

Jordan Terada
Warren Miller
Dennis Geissler
Isaac Spillum
Henry Bernard
Zachary McClure
Payton Stott
Spencer Rhodes *
Zhane Chan
Garrett Woodin
Peter Noerr

Steve Shih *

Jed Enomoto
Luke Travins *
Grayson Giboney

Matthew Watkins

Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR
Columbia Edgewater Men's and Columbia Edgewater Men's
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

Simon Fraser

Academy of Art University
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Simon Fraser

Concordia Univ. (OR)
Saint Martin's University
Colorado - CO Springs
Simon Fraser

Western Washington
Western Washington
Grays Harbor CC
Western Washington
Colorado - CO Springs
Montana State - Billings
Western Washington
Colorado - CO Springs
Westminster College - UT
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Holy Names University
Simon Fraser

Simon Fraser
Westminster College - UT
Academy of Art University
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Westminster College - UT
Western Washington
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Westminster College - UT
Saint Martin's University
Hawaii - Hilo

Saint Martin's University
Colorado - CO Springs
Northwest Nazarene

Holy Names University
Montana State - Billings
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Academy of Art University
Montana State - Billings
Dominican (CA)
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Holy Names University
Concordia Univ. (OR)
Northwest Nazarene

Academy of Art University

71
66
73
71
73
69
71
74
72
71
70
71
74
73
68
79
73
72
73
74
74
74
76
76
74
72
72
72
74
72
73
74
79
73
78
75
74
76
75
73
73
74
72
75

73

65
70
65
69
67
72
71
68
70
72
73
72
69
70
76
65
71
72
71
71
72
72
70
70
72
75
75
75
73
75
74
73
68
75
70
74
75
73
74
76
76
75
77
74

77

Scores

136
136
138
140
140
141
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

150
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Start

T45
T52
T56
T28
T56
T40
T56
T67
T67
T52
T28
T56
T40
T17

70
T45
T63
T63
T52
T52
T45
T56

71
T56
T67
T45

73
T74

72
T74
T76
T76

Finish Player

T45 Isaac Emerson
T47 Evan Merrier
T47 lan Mackay
T47 Riley Lawrence
T50 Alec Charles
T50 Gabriel Manotoc
T50 Paul Gunness-Bendetti
T53 Taylor Patrick
T53 Tyler Fitchett
T53 Clay McCory
T53 Logan Martin
57 Tyler Cassell
T58 Chase Fisk
T58 Cooper Benfield
T58 Andrew Cortez
T58 Angelo Gallevo
62 Juan Diego
T63 Carlo Villaroman
T63 Matt Fry
T63 Scott Rohlinger
T63 Tyler Spalti
T63 Drew Sagrillo
T68 Noah Lau
T68 Sylvain Ruest
T68 Michael Corkish *
T71 Brooks McKinney *
T71 Jared Stensgaard
T71 Carson Hughes
74 Christopher Giardina
75 Josh Burgher
- Alex Debry
- Andrew Otani

Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR
Columbia Edgewater Men's and Columbia Edgewater Men's
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

Northwest Nazarene
Hawaii - Hilo

Bellevue College WA
Montana State - Billings
Saint Martin's University
Academy of Art University
Dominican (CA)

Hawaii - Hilo

Saint Martin's University
Colorado - CO Springs
Montana State - Billings
Grays Harbor CC
Bellevue College WA
Grays Harbor CC
Northwest Nazarene
Bellevue College WA
Holy Names University
Holy Names University
Dominican (CA)
Bellevue College WA
Bellevue College WA
Dominican (CA)

Hawaii - Hilo

Simon Fraser
Northwest Nazarene
Saint Martin's University
Northwest Nazarene
Grays Harbor CC
Dominican (CA)

Grays Harbor CC
Westminster College - UT
Hawaii - Hilo

76
77
78
74
78
75
78
80
80
77
74
78
75
73
81
76
79
79
77
77
76
78
82
78
80
76
85
86
83
86

74
74
73
77
74
77
74
73
73
76
79
76
81
83
75
80
78
79
81
81
82
80
78
82
80
86
77
76
81
84
68
71

Scores

150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
156
156
156
156
157
158
158
158
158
158
160
160
160
162
162
162
164
170
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+8

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+18
+18
+18
+20
+20
+20
+22
+28



Columbia Edgewater Men's and Columbia Edgewater Men's

Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR

Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T Concordia Univ. (OR) 290 277 567
3 Jorgen Viken (1) 73 65 138
T4 Jaxson Daskalos (3) 73 67 140
T21 Riley Killip (2) 76 70 146
T26 Viktor Olund (4) 72 75 147
T26 Sebastian Lundberg (5) 72 75 147
T Simon Fraser 290 277 567
T Aidan Goodfellow (4) 71 65 136
T4 Isaac Lee (1) 71 69 140
20 Ryan Stolys (2) 74 71 145
T21 Scott Kerr (3) 74 72 146
T68 Sylvain Ruest (5) 78 82 160
3 Western Washington 282 289 571
T7 Jordan Lee (2) 72 70 142
T10 Aidan Thain (3) 71 72 143
T10 Drew Halili (5) 4l 72 143
T15 Ethan Casto (1) 68 76 144
T26 Cody Oakes (4) 72 75 147
T4 Westminster College - UT 295 283 574
T15 J. David Timmins (1) 73 71 144
T21 Masen Ward (2) 74 72 146
T21 Logan Skalka (4) 74 72 146
T26 Max Lunt (5) 74 73 147
76 Alex Debry (3) 0 68 138
T4 Colorado - CO Springs 301 273 574
T7 Ignacio De la Vega (5) 71 71 142
T10 Tanner Comes (1) 74 69 143
T15 Parker Scaling (4) 79 65 144
T26 Isaac Spillum (3) 79 68 147
T53 Clay McCory (2) 77 76 153
6 Academy of Art University 290 290 580
T Julius kreutzer (2) 66 70 136
T21 Otto Homruen (4) 76 70 146
T36 Zhane Chan (5) 76 73 149
T45 Matthew Watkins (3) 73 77 150
T50 Gabriel Manotoc (1) 75 77 152
7 Saint Martin's University 293 292 585
6 Maxwell Turnquist (2) 69 72 141
T26 Dennis Geissler (3) 74 73 147
T26 Jordan Terada (5) 72 75 147
T50 Alec Charles (4) 78 74 152
T53 Tyler Fitchett (1) 80 73 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 Montana State - Billings 296 295 591
T10 Caleb Trost (1) 73 70 143
T36 Garrett Woodin (3) 75 74 149
T36 Payton Stott (4) 75 74 149
T47 Riley Lawrence (2) 74 77 151
T53 Logan Martin (5) 74 79 153
T8 Hawaii - Hilo 312 292 591
T26 Warren Miller (1) 73 74 147
T47 Evan Merrier (2) 7 74 151
T53 Taylor Patrick (4) 80 73 153
T68 Noah Lau (5) 82 78 160
77 Andrew Otani (3) 0 71 140
10 Holy Names University 304 294 598
T15 Luke Dugger (5) 73 71 144
T34 Zachary McClure (1) 78 70 148
T36 Jed Enomoto (3) 74 75 149
62 Juan Diego (2) 79 78 157
T63 Carlo Villaroman (4) 79 79 158
1 Northwest Nazarene 305 298 603
T34 Henry Bernard (3) 73 75 148
T36 Grayson Giboney (2) 75 74 149
T45 Isaac Emerson (1) 76 74 150
T58 Andrew Cortez (5) 81 75 156
T71 Jared Stensgaard (4) 85 77 162
12 Grays Harbor CC 307 308 615
T10 Travis Bossio (1) 70 73 143
57 Tyler Cassell (2) 78 76 154
T58 Cooper Benfield (3) 73 83 156
T71 Carson Hughes (4) 86 76 162
75 Josh Burgher (5) 86 84 170
13 Dominican (CA) 306 311 617
T36 Peter Noerr (4) 73 76 149
T50 Paul Gunness-Bendetti (2) 78 74 152
T63 Matt Fry (1) 77 81 158
T63 Drew Sagrillo (3) 78 80 158
74 Christopher Giardina (5) 83 81 164
T14 Bellevue College WA 304 315 619
T47 lan Mackay (5) 78 73 151
T58 Chase Fisk (2) 75 81 156
T58 Angelo Gallevo (4) 76 80 156
T63 Tyler Spalti (1) 76 82 158
T63 Scott Rohlinger (3) 77 81 158
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Michael Crisologo (Simon Fraser) 74 68 142
T15 Jonah Pemberton (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 72 72 144
T36 Steve Shih (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 73 76 149
T36 Luke Travins (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 72 77 149
T36 Spencer Rhodes (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 74 75 149
T68 Michael Corkish (Northwest Nazarene) 80 80 160
T71 Brooks McKinney (Saint Martin's University) 76 86 162
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Concordia Invitational

Columbia Edgewater Country Club
Portland, OR

Columbia Edgewater Men's and Columbia Edgewater Men's

Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

S. Rhodes CU-OR 263 -3 A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 382 4 T. Comes CO Springs 4.33 -4
D. Halili W.WashU. 2.63 -3 I. Lee S. Fraser 3.86 -3 C. Trost Billings 433 -4
J. Pemberton CU-OR 275 -2 J. kreutzer ArtU 391 -2 J. Daskalos CU-OR 433 -4
M. Turnquist ~ StMartin's 275 -2 J. Viken CU-OR 3.95 A1 D. Geissler StMartin's 433 -4
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 2.88 -1 M. Lunt W'mnsterUT 4.00 E J. kreutzer ArtU 433 -4
C. Trost Billings 2.88 -1 J. Timmins W'mnsterUT 4.00 E V. Olund CU-OR 450 -3
T. Patrick UHH 2.88 -1 M. Crisologo  S. Fraser 400 E M. Turnquist ~ StMartin's 450 -3
G. Giboney NW Nazaren 2.88 -1 A. Thain W.WashU. 4.00 E R. Stolys S. Fraser 450 -3
M. Crisologo  S. Fraser 2.88 -1 J. Daskalos CU-OR 400 E J. Viken CU-OR 450 -3
J. Lee W.WashU. 2.88 -1 O.Homruen  ArtU 4.05 +1 S. Lundberg CU-OR 467 -2
M. Ward W'mnsterUT 2.88 -1 L. Travins CU-OR 4.05 +1 G. Giboney NW Nazaren 4.67 -2
I. Mackay Bellevu 2.88 -1 M. Ward W'mnsterUT 4.05 +1 L. Dugger Holy Names 4.67 -2
Z. Chan Art U 2.88 -1 P. Stott Billings 409 +2 I. Spillum CO Springs 4.67 -2
P. Scaling CO Springs 3.00 E T. Bossio Grays Harb  4.09 +2 I.DelaVega CO Springs 4.67 -2
J. kreutzer Art U 3.00 E Z. McClure Holy Names 4.09 +2 M. Watkins Art U 4.67 -2
C. Benfield GraysHarb  3.00 E J. Lee W.Wash U. 4.09 +2 G. Woodin Billings 467 -2
A. Thain W.WashU. 3.00 E L. Skalka W'mnsterUT 4.09 +2 J. Pemberton CU - OR 467 -2
R. Killip CU-OR 3.00 E S. Kerr S. Fraser 409 +2 D. Halili W.Wash U. 4.67 -2
T. Bossio GraysHarb  3.00 E |I.DelaVega CO Springs 4.09 +2 C. Oakes W.WashU. 483 -1
J. Viken CU-OR 3.00 E T. Comes CO Springs 4.14 +3 P. Scaling CO Springs 4.83 -1
V. Olund CU-OR 3.00 E E. Casto W.WashU. 4.14 +3 J. Lee W.WashU. 4.83 -1
E. Casto W.WashU. 3.00 E |. Emerson NW Nazaren 4.14 +3 T. Bossio Grays Harb  4.83 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars

J. Daskalos CU-OR A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 13 |S. Kerr S. Fraser 27

G. Giboney NW Nazaren J. Viken CU-OR 12 |T. Bossio Grays Harb 27

J. kreutzer ArtU 11 |S. Shih CU-OR 25

P. Scaling CO Springs 10 |J. Enomoto Holy Names 24

l. Lee S. Fraser 10 |L. Skalka W'mnsterUT 24

D. Geissler StMartin's 10 |G. Manotoc ArtU 24

R. Stolys S. Fraser 9 |M. Watkins Art U 24

M. Crisologo S. Fraser 9 |I. Spillum CO Springs 24

J. Lee W. Wash U. 8 |T.Comes CO Springs 24

I. De la Vega CO Springs 8 |T. Patrick UHH 24

M. Turnquist StMartin's 8 |A. Thain W. Wash U. 24

J. Terada StMartin's 8 |J. Timmins W'mnsterUT 24

C. Trost Billings 8 |L. Dugger Holy Names 24

W. Miller UHH 8 |J. Diego Holy Names 24

L. Travins CU-OR 7 |R. Lawrence Billings 23

J. Daskalos CU-OR 7 M. Lunt W'mnsterUT 23

T. Comes CO Springs 7 |J. Pemberton CU-OR 23

E. Casto W. Wash U. 7 |Z. McClure Holy Names 23

D. Halili W. Wash U. 7 |C.Fisk Bellevu 23

S. Lundberg CU-OR 7 |R. Killip CU-OR 23

A. Thain W. Wash U. 6 |C. Oakes W. Wash U. 22

S. Rhodes CU-OR 6 |D. Halili W. Wash U. 22
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